IMPAUC HA TOCTABKY OT 10.02.2021r.

Io ropoay ot 25000 py6 — BECILIATHO, IO 25000 PYE — 500 py6. locraBka nocie 17.00 +250p.

c.Kanunka 1650
Cepruesck 3800
Kepamuka 700
llerpa Jly6pasa 800
CMbluIsieBKka 700
AnekceeBka 1200
Hogo-Cemeiikuna 1300
Crapo-Cewmeiikuno 1300
Kunensb 1800
Kpacubiii fp 2000
C-3 YepHosckuii 1500
MupHhbiii 2000
Kypymou 2200
IlapeBumna 1700
bepesa 2200
bepesosbiii I'aii 2000
Jly6oBblit Ymer 1750
S6nounessiii Opar 2500
[Tonsem Muxaiinoska 2200
[ TpubpesxHsbiii 2500
HosoxkyiiGsimesck 1400
Otpanusiii 100km 3800
Hegreropek 100 km 3800
C-3 Kpsox 700
Pommnckwmii 1500
Hab.pexu Camapa 700
["'pannbIii 1300
Cyxas Bsizoska 2100
n.Bonxuku 750
1.O3epHbiii 750
Komenes Ilapk 1000
b.I'nymmua 100xkm 3800
IT. Masxk 2000
18 km 700

[MTpuBoinkbe 150kM

n.IIpunopoxusiii ct. Bonna

[TectpaBka
n.Kamennsiit bpon
n.Ilaxaps
Jeprauu
Yanaepck
Yr1eBka
KpacHoapwmetickoe
Crpomuioso
Jlonatuno
I"'eoprueska
PybexxHoe
CXH
116 km
Cyxas Camapka
Mex3aBon
Kpachas I'munka
Vrnipasneyeckuii
Kpytbie Knouu
besenuyk
Yyboska
boraroe 100 km
Tonbsarru 100km
I()}lcﬁbm I"'opon
I‘Ibocser (40xm)
Bonaraps
113 km

YepHopeune

Bepx.Iloacrennoska

Jlomaika

Bockpecenka

C.AnexkceeBKa (AneKCeeBCKHit p-H)

Bysynyk 150km

6000
800
3800
2300
1700
2300
2200
3200
3200
1100
1300
2000
1100
1500
800
1000
700
1100
900
1000
3700
1700
3800
3800
700
1600
900
900
1300
1100
2300
1200
4000
6000




